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Bill Griffin, Board Member 

Bill Griffin Construction Inc.  

P.O. Box 1227 

Clayton, Ga.  30525 

706-982-0259   C: 706-982-0259 

wng@windstream.net 

 

Breck Patterson, Board Member 

First American Bank & Trust 

P.O. Box 1510 

Clayton, Ga.  30525 

706-782-3232 C: 706-224-3609 

Breck@fabathens.com 

 

Chris Clay, Board Member 

Clay Contracting 

57 Village Way 

Clayton, Ga. 30525 

706-212-0369 C: 706-982-2793 

clay_chris@yahoo.com 

 

Clarence Redden, Board Member 

Clarence Redden Construction 

622 O.V. Justice Road 

Rabun Gap, Ga. 30568 

706-746-5183 C: 706-982-0118 

katlin3@windstream.net 

 

Paul Faletti, Treasurer 

Faletti, Inc. 

74 Williamson Pt 

Tiger, Ga. 30576 

C: 404-234-7987 

pfaletti@bellsouth.net 

 

Dan Free, Board Member 

Rabun County Bank 

P.O. Box 845 

Clayton, Ga. 30525 

706-782-4571   C: 706-490-4524 

dfree@rabuncountybank.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Darrin Ingram, Board Member 

Blue Ridge Mountain EMC 

P.O. Box 9 

Young Harris, Ga.  30582 

706-379-3121 C: 706-781-8887 

darrin.ingram@@brmemc.com 

 

Howard Johnson, Board Member 

Habersham EMC 

P.O. Box 25 

Clarkesville, Ga. 30523 

800-640-6812 C: 706-499-3496 

howard@hemc.coop 

 

Jamie Thompson, President 

Dennis Thompson Construction Co. 

Inc. 

P.O. Box 274 

Lakemont, Ga.  30552 

706-782-8354 C: 706-490-0064 

dtcci@windstream.net 

 

Kurt Cannon, Board Member 

Rabun Builders, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2045 

Clayton, Ga. 30525 

706-746-3723 C: 706-490-1490 

kurtcannon1990@gmail.com 

 

Jerry Watts, Board Member 

Georgia Power 

1292 Highway 441 Bypass 

Cornelia, Ga. 30531 

 C: 706-982-5056 

jhwatts@southernco.com 

 

Randy Speed, Board Member 

NE GA Heating & Air 

P.O. Box 925 

Clayton, Ga. 30525 

706-782-7825 C: 706-490-1457 

negahvac@windstream.net 

 

 

 

Steve Weinelt, Associate Vice 

President 

Reeves Building Supply 

P.O. Box 345 

Clayton, Ga.  30525 

706-782-4219 C: 706-490-0392 

sweinelt@windstream.net 

 

Amy Phillips, Office Manager (EO) 

Georgia Mountain Home Builders 

Association 

P.O. Box 626 

Clayton, Ga.  30525 

706-782-9260 C: 706-490-1521 

gmhba@georgiamountainhba.com 

 

Stephen Morrison, Board Member 

MoreSun Custom Woodworking  

463 Charlie Cobb Rd 

Mountain Rest, S.C.  29664 

864-647-1669 

steve@moresundesigns.com 

 

John McCracken, Vice President 

McCracken Builders, Inc. 

PO Box 254 

Wiley, GA 30581 

706-782-6991 C: 706-490-1976 

mccrackenbuildersinc@gmail.com 
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